Kendriya Vidyalaya Fees Structure 2021-22

Check the KVS school fees structure for Class 1 to 12 from the table below:

Particulars	Amount
Admission Fee	Rs. 25
Re-admission Fee	Rs. 100
Tuition Fee	- Rs. 200/month for the male students of Class 9 & 10 - Rs. 300/month for the male students of Class 11 & 12 (Comm & Humanities) - Rs. 400/month for the male students of Class 11 & 12 (Science)
Vidyalaya Vikas Nidhi (VVN)	Rs. 500 (for classes 1 to 12)
KVS Computer Fees	 Rs. 100/month (for Classes 3 to 12, wherever computer science is taught) Rs. 150/month (for computer science students of Class 11 & 12)

^{*}Important Note: According to KVS policy, a single girl child is not required to pay any kind of fees.

प्राचार्य।Principal केन्द्रीय विद्यालय।Kendriya Vidyalays स्द्रपाका, सिविल लाईन/HarsudNaka, Civil Link खण्डवा (म.प्र.)।Khandwa (सि.P.)

KVS Fees Exemption

In the table below, we have provided the fee exemption details along with the

categories: Computer VVN Tuition Categories Studies Fee Contribution Fee Not Exempted Not Exempted Girls Students (Class 1 to 12) Exempted Students belonging to SC/ST Not Exempted Not Exempted Exempted categories Not Exempted Not Exempted Exempted Children of KVS employees Children of officers, Armed Forces and Paramilitary personnel killed or Not Exempted Exempted Exempted during the hostilities Children of parents who have Below Exempted Not Exempted Poverty Line (BPL) card (up to 2 Exempted children from a family) Not Exempted Exempted Exempted Disabled students Exemption of VVN for one academic Students who require emergency session assistance

प्राचार्य। Principal केन्द्रीय विद्यालय। Kendriya Vidyalaya स्पृद नाका, त्रिवल लाईन। Harsud Naka, Civil Livi स्पृद नाका, त्रिवल लाईन। Harsud Naka, Civil Livi स्पृद नाका, त्रिवल लाईन। Khandwa (A.P.)